
LOT 15 COBBLESTONE UNIT 1.

WD 1039-1229, CT 1186-1391, WD 1

KITTO JEFFREY/KITTO BERENIKA
699 NW BRIDGEWATER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

05/18/2023 KS 2.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
2

464,398
29,228
40,000

533,626
160,818
372,808

HX HB 50,722
322,086
533,626

0

542,046

1305/2741 12/07/2015 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSE A ORTOZ & ELISEB

JEFFREY & BERENIKA 

1244/0820 11/06/2012 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRITZ M & MARIE FOUNT

JOSE A ORTIZ & ELIS
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34913 POOL 387 02/07/2017

34715 SFR 1,134 12/02/2016

2018HX Base Yr

699 NW BRIDGEWATER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,686 127.8266 143.17 527,725 2017 2017 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2807

BAS 278 100 278 35,025

BAS 2,529 100 2,529 318,628

FGR 567 55 312 39,309

FOP 56 30 17 2,142

FSP 1,375 40 550 69,295

4,805 3,686 464,398

BAS= W34 N4 W23 S30 FSP= W7 S32 E6 BAS= S16 E13 N2 E7 N10 W7
N4 W13$ E13 S4 E7 S4 FOP= S8 E7 N8 W7$ E7 FGR= S8 E2 S6 E5 S1
E12 N1 E5 N25 W13 S3 W11 S8$ N13 E7 N26  U3 L3  N4 W7 S4  L2
D2  W21$ E21  U2 R2  N4 E7 S4  R3 D3  S26 W7 S5 E11 N3 E20 N6
E17 N13 W11 N6 W6 N30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 21,168

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,830.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,660

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

29,228

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


